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

ANTIOCH	 $660,000

(DUNDEE) 

FORMER MODEL HOME IN HIDDEN GLEN NEIGHBORHOOD! Features 
5 bdrm 3 bath w/ spacious open floor plan. Main floor offers 1 bdrm 1 full bath, formal 
dining, large family room/living room. Large eat in kitchen boasts espresso finished 
cabinetry, quartz counters, stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar. Extensive tile flooring 
downstairs. Upstairs has 4 bedroom 2bath, laundry room, balcony, master suite w/ ensuite 
bthrm, soaking tub & separate shower w/ plenty of natural light, double vanity & large 
walk in closet. Nice size backyard perfect for entertainment. Conveniently located close 
to shopping, schools, parks and Antioch extended BART station. 

PITTSBURG	 $545,000

(HEIGHTS) 

GREAT COMMUTE LOCATION! Updated 3 bed 2.5 bath 
single story with composition roof, tile flooring, dual payne win-
dows, updated HVAC, separate family room/Living rooms, open 
floor plan, large lot with side parking on both sides. Indoor laundry, 
covered patio and much more. Located close to park and Kirker Pass.

Mann & Associates
Each office is independently owned and operated

925-779-0600 • 925-779-0700

Broker  
BRE#00874457

3413 Deer Valley Road,

Antioch, CA 94531

www.bhrmann.com
~ Since 1988 ~

ANTIOCH	 $629,950

(HILLCREST)

HUGE LOT SIZE! Beautiful large custom single story home 
on nearly 3/4 of an acre. 3 bedrooms 2 baths. 4 car garage. Pool. 
RV parking. Updated kitchen. The list goes on and on! So many 
possibilities and potential. Must see!
-

ANTIOCH	 $499,950

(HONEYSUCKLE)

BEST BUY! 4 bdrm 2.5 bath w/ updated composition roof. Tile flooring on 
the main level, separate family/Living rooms, indoor laundry, bathrooms have 
been updated. Newer laminate flooring in kitchen and family room, kitchen 
has granite counters. Property needs some cosmetic touches to complete 
the updates. Views of hills and Mnt Diablo. Neighborhood tennis court and 
community pool. Close to new Bart station.
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LET'S DO BUSINESS!
DALE BRIDGES

Realtor
DRE #01176228

925-876-9710
dale@dalebridges.com

VICKIE COKER
Realtor

DRE #01085216

925-202-4080
vcoker@flash.net

ROSSMOOR
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 1300+ sq ft one story. Move in  condition. Up to 
$800,000 can move fast.

SAN RAMON TO WALNUT CREEK
3-4 BEDROOMS, 2-3 BATHS One story party house move in condition up 

to $1,300,000

SUNNYGLEN RETIREMENT IN SAN RAMON
  2 BEDROOMS 2 BATH move in condition with garage.

TRAILER IN PARK IN  
CONCORD /PACHECO AREA

 2 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS  move in condition up to $175,000

IONE CA.   
Would like a SFR under $250,000 move in condition.

"I'll Pop You In The Car"

NEEDS

A SPECIAL BUY IN ROSEVILLE  

 29 acres
“Check this Out” 

RV location, Dry Creek frontage; Within 1/4 mile from 
Hwy 80/Riverside turnoff.  MLS #18071745

ROSEVILLE, CA

1810 MARIPOSA

BRENTWOOD $629,900
SUMMERSET II

2 bedroom, 2½ bath, 2032 sq ft sits along 
the 8th hold of Brentwood County Club.

2528 KENNEDY WAY

ANTIOCH
PENDING

909 H ST

ANTIOCH  $465,000
GREAT CORNER LOCATION Office building 
with private parking lot, possibly live and 
work in the same place over 2000 sq ft.

REPRESENTING SELLER

508 BLUEROCK DR

ANTIOCH  $618,888
BEAUTIFUL 4 BD 2.5 BA well maintained 
home. Beautiful backyard with built-in 
pool, feels like a vacation in your very own 
backyard!!! 
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Jody Drewry
Broker Lic. #01478000

(925) 818-1977 Call/Text
roa.jody@gmail.com

www.DrewryRealEstate.com
117 Pleasant Place
Antioch, CA 94509

33 YEAR OF EXPERIENCE I have been in the Real Estate Industry since 1986, with 21 years Title Insurance experience,  
a Certified loan signing agent, Mobile Notary since 2003, Real Estate agent since 2005, Real Estate Broker since 2016,  

Women's Council of Realtors Secretary 2018 & 2019 and Women's council of Realtors 2020  President-Elect.

  YOUR REFERRAL IS THE BEST COMPLIMENT I CAN EARN !!! 

SoldSold Sold

COMING SOON 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 1634 sq ft in Pittsburg $475,000
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